CONJBDW-M Raj Kumar 6,900.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to M Raju Twards 
roads clening & set back clening & storematrrial 
unloding V No 326

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

15-11-2025 10:41:53

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)210.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards scraffolding material  shifting gvrc 
terrace to ground floor and shefting to vivopolis 
V No 327

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Twenty Thousand Seven 
Hundred Forty Five Only

₹ 20,745.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

15-11-2025 10:41:53

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

PAY/11395 14-Nov-25Dated:

Particulars Amount
Account :

DW- KOLCHELMEY MALLESH 10,200.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)120.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to K Mallesh Towards 
civil works V No 328

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Ten Thousand Eighty Only
₹ 10,080.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

15-11-2025 10:41:53

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

DW Bakki Vijay Kumar 4,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)40.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to B Vijay kumar 
Towards ISI Beam fixing work V No 329

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixty Only

₹ 3,960.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

15-11-2025 10:41:53

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

CONT Sri Kanakadurga Electrical works 1,00,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)1,000.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Kanaka Duraga 
Electricals Towards asper credit balance V No 
330

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand Only
₹ 99,000.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

15-11-2025 10:41:53

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-Nenavath Jayaram 15,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)150.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to N Jairam Towards 
asper credit balance V No 331

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Fourteen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fifty Only

₹ 14,850.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

15-11-2025 10:41:53

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto